Summer renovations
continue in Greystone!
Our mailboxes are really
coming along, the front
entry is being
rejuvenated, and the
street signs are next up.
Thanks for all the great
input and support!!

Ken Black (487-6056)

Dakota Goodwin Dudley Bush

Casey Dobbins & Gracie Holthouser
These Sisters celebrated their birthday August 13

Kent Hughes 901-754-5111
kent@fairfaxdesigns.net
Clarence Wilbon 502-500-1301
clarence.wilbon@arlaw.com
Brad Harden 901-826-9948
hardenbrad777@aol.com
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ﬁ Happenings

Ernie & Casey Bush will
celebrate  their 1t wedding

anniversary on September 5t

Jim & Laura Dobbins will

th

celebrate  their 35 wedding

anniversary on September 6.

Diane Grover is the
creative owner of
DREAMERS COFFEE
HOUSE.

DREAMERS
o\ A

Discover her story at
dreamerscoffeehouse.com

...a little housekeeping

We love our dogs in Greystone
(see back panel)!! What they leave
behind, we don’t love so much.
As a courtesy, please clean up after
your pup as you cruise the
neighborhood...
3y

C, oocJ Morrﬁng

Greystone Financials

July 2015

CASH- Beginning of Month

Total Income
Management Fee
Postage

Copy

Legal Fees

Accounting Fees
Permits, taxes, licenses
Telephone

Contract lighting
Common Area mx
Electricity

Water

Storm water

Insurance

Total Operating Expenses

CASH- End of Month

$51,499.92

$841.51
(540.00)
(1.94)
(78.29)

0

0

0
(62.91)
(102.08)
(2299.16)
(66.75)
(131.57)
(2.50)
(1496.00)
(4781.20)

$47,560.23

Car Wash Services

Jim Holthouser recommends:

Mr. Will’s Car Wash. 649-7310.

This is a mobile service that comes to your
house or business to detail your vehicle.

Another recommendation (Brad & Ernie):

Chad’s Mobile Wash. 310-8567.

Lawn and Garden Maintenance

For general landscape and tree work:

Terry’s Lawn & Tree. 406-6221.

Services listed above not officially

endorsed by the HOA
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